
Villupuram - Tiruvannamalai MEMU Express Special/06145 - MEMU - SR 
VM/Villupuram Junction to TNM/Tiruvannamalai 

1h 30m - 67 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 21:15 0 1 0 34 43 SR
2 VKM Venkatesapuram 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 8 55 56 SR
3 MMP Mambalappattu 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 16 48 75 SR
4 AYD Ayandur 21:45 21:46 1m 0 1 20 73 88 SR
5 TRK Thirukkovilur 21:57 21:58 1m 0 1 34 57 99 SR
6 ACN Adhichchanur 22:07 22:08 1m 0 1 42 66 114 SR
7 AND Andampaliam 22:13 22:14 1m 0 1 48 39 121 SR
8 TNI Tandarai 22:20 22:21 1m 0 1 51 40 126 SR
9 TNM Tiruvannamalai 22:45 0 1 67 - 170 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 20 2024 (03:01)

Sep 20 2024 (03:01)

1

1


